“ United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Sunday, 2/20/22

Len

Knox Country 360 (Sunday) Show #22-8
For week of 2/14/22-2/20/22

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Zone

Page

ISCI Code

1

6:13AM 30

6:13:30AM

30

6:14AM

30

6:14:30AM

30

6:15AM

30

6:15:30AM 30

6:43AM 30

6:43:30AM

30

6:44AM

30

6:44:30AM

30

6:45AM

30

6:45:30AM 30

Exergen, Exergen

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Dell, Dell

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Silver Singles, NETWORK RADIO
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

AllState, Q1 22

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, PFI VTE EVU 132

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

O'reilly, Auto Parts

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Exergen, Exergen

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Silver Singles, NETWORK RADIO
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, EST 0620 PRES DAY
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NonContact30Rev 122121

30 Presidents Day Radio

SilverSingles30_Testimoni

Arch Fit Gen Unisex Oven

Speed Bump

NTTW 2.0 | Didn't Wait D

SynFullSynth Micro Filt 3]

Restaurant Host IM Credit

Important 30 Rev2 122121

SilverSingles30_Testimoni

Feb Wk3 TWAM VA

Can Happen Anywhere Ne

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_NONCON-30

US_YDEB-0762000

US_SS-TESTIM-30

US_AFGUOO01-30RRH

US_AHNL-9236000

US_PFEQ-1060000

US_ORNTL-22111

US_NDEE-0334000

US_IMP-30

US_SS-TESTIM-30

US_QMAY-3147-0S1

US_ARMR-3001

L04

Printed

2/14/22

2:44:36PM ﬁ



“ United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Sunday, 2/20/22

Len

Knox Country 360 (Sunday) Show #22-8
For week of 2/14/22-2/20/22

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Zone

Page 2

ISCI Code

7:13AM 30

7:13:30AM

30

7:14AM

30

7:14:30AM

30

7:15AM

30

7:15:30AM 30

7:43AM 15

7:43:15AM

30

7:43:45AM

30

7:44:15AM

60

7:45:15AM

30

7:45:45AM 15

AllState, Q1 22

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, PFI NVAF ENU 42

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Exergen, Exergen

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Indeed.com, Indeed.com

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Silver Singles, NETWORK RADIO
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

KFC, KFC

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, EST 68999 PRES DAY
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

O'reilly, Auto Parts

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Dell, Dell

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Exergen, Exergen

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Gap Brands, EST 68999 PRES DAY
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Speed Bump

NTTW 2.0 | Didn't Wait A

NonContact30Rev 122121

Bookkeeping IM Credit 30

SilverSingles30_Testimoni

People Pleaser Radio

BRFS Pres Day

Save8perPairBoschlconWi

30 Presidents Day Radio

GO Walk Fitness Refriger

Important 30 Rev2 122121

BRFS Pres Day

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_AHNL-9236000

US_PFEQ-1059000

US_NONCON-30

US_NDEE-0335000

US_SS-TESTIM-30

US_KFRG-2001000

US_BR-68999-15

US_ORNTL-22113

US_YDEB-0762000

US_GWUREO03-60RRH

US_IMP-30

US_BR-68999-15

L04

Printed

2/14/22
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